8-3
ACL-8316/8312 Series
16-CH, 16/12-Bit, 100 kS/s Multi-Function DAQ Cards
J 16-bit A/D resolution (ACL-8316)
J 12-bit A/D resolution (ACL-8312)
J Up to 100 kS/s sampling rate
J 16-CH single-ended or 8-CH differential inputs
J On-board 1k-sample A/D FIFO

channels.
Features
Ordering Information
J ACL-8316
16-CH 16-Bit 100 kS/s Multi-Function DAQ Card
J ACL-8316/L
16-CH 16-Bit 100 kS/s Multi-Function DAQ Card
without analog output
J ACL-8312
16-CH 12-Bit 100 kS/s Multi-Function DAQ Card
J ACL-8312/L
16-CH 12-Bit 100 kS/s Multi-Function DAQ Card
without analog output
CN1: Digital Output
DO0